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SHRI BABA DAYARAM TRUST SOCIETY KARNAL 
LIST OF MEMBERS OF SOCIETY 2025 

NAME OF 
TRUSTEE 

SH. JAGATRAJ 
MAHARAJ JI 

SH.VINOD KUMAR 
KALRA 

SH. VIJAY BHAGAT 

SH.SATYAPAL 
MEHTA 

SH. SHARWAN 
KUMAR PARNAMI 

SH. KHAJAN 
CHAND MEHTA 

SH.SATISH KUMAR 
MEHTA 

SH. JUGAL KISHOR 
KHURANA 

SH. S.C.MEHTA 

SH NEERAJ 
KUMAR 

SH. JITENDER 
PARNAMI 

SH. CHETAN 
BHAGAT 

SH. MUKESH 
MEHTA 

SH. RATTAN LAL 
BURDAK 

SH. LALIT BHAGAT 

SH. MANISH 
PARNAMI 

DESIG. 

PRESIDENT 

GENERAL 
SECRETARY 

JOINT 
SECRETARY 

TREASURER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

SECRETARY 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBR 

MEMBER 

POSTAL ADDRESS 

H.NO-148, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL 

H.NO-804,MODEL TOWN,PANIPAT 

E-25,GROUND FLOOR,LAJPAT 
NAGAR 3RD. DELHI, 1 10024 

H.NO-57,DC 
COLONY, SIRSA,HARYANA 

198 B,GURUNANAKPURA �RAJA 
PARK, JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN 

K.V. ENTERPRISES, ATTARI BAZAR, 
JALANDHAR,PUNJAB 

MEHTA JEWELLERS,A-1/20, 
PRASHANT VIHAR,N.DELHI. 85 

05-JH-82,JAWAHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR. 
302004 

H.NO-704,PALM RESIDENCY, NEAR 
HARITAGE LAWN,KARNAL 

H.NO. A-92, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL 

H.NO.171, SECTOR13 EXT., KARNAL 

H.NO.184 R, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL 

H.NO. 2695, IST FLOOR, OPP. BANK 
OF INDIA, Dr, MUKHARJEE NAGAR, 

DELHI 110009 

Pricipal 

SARKIT HOUSE, WARD NO. 27, 
KHICHRO KA BASs, SHRI GANGA 
FOUR WHEELS, SIKAR, 332001 

H.NO. 191, SHRI RAJ NIWAS, 
GURUNANAK PURA, ADARSH NAGAR, 

JAIPUR 302004 
98 A BLOCK, WARD NO. 10, CINEMA 

ROAD, PADAMPUR, GANGANAGAR 
335041S 

Chri IKricinna Parnami 
Pubic Sr. Scc. School 
Model Town,Kurnat 

CONTACT 

93541-55999 

98120-50795 

98112-97690 

94168-06006 

94142-38194 
0637-5169627 

98148-92175 

98100-37632 

94140-70217 

83960-78394 

98963-18553 

98130-69055 

92555-85866 

99102-25010 

95879-10000 

94147-95148 

94140-88119 
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