SHRI BABA DAYARAM TRUST SOCIETY KARNAL LIST OF MEMBERS OF SOCIETY 2025

SR.	NAME OF TRUSTEE	DESIG.	POSTAL ADDRESS	CONTACT
01	SH. JAGATRAJ MAHARAJ JI	PRESIDENT	H.NO-148, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL	93541-55999
02	SH.VINOD KUMAR KALRA	GENERAL SECRETARY	H.NO-804,MODEL TOWN,PANIPAT	98120-50795
03	SH. VIJAY BHAGAT	JOINT SECRETARY	E-25,GROUND FLOOR,LAJPAT NAGAR 3 RD . DELHI,110024	98112-97690
04	SH.SATYAPAL MEHTA	TREASURER	H.NO-57,DC COLONY,SIRSA,HARYANA	94168-06006
05	SH. SHARWAN KUMAR PARNAMI	MEMBER	198 B,GURUNANAKPURA ,RAJA PARK, JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN	94142-38194 0637-5169627
06	SH. KHAJAN CHAND MEHTA	MEMBER	K.V. ENTERPRISES, ATTARI BAZAR, JALANDHAR, PUNJAB	98148-92175
07	SH.SATISH KUMAR MEHTA	MEMBER	MEHTA JEWELLERS,A-1/20, PRASHANT VIHAR,N.DELHI. 85	98100-37632
08	SH. JUGAL KISHOR KHURANA	MEMBER	05-JH-82,JAWAHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR. 302004	94140-70217
09	SH. S.C.MEHTA	MEMBER	H.NO-704,PALM RESIDENCY,NEAR HARITAGE LAWN,KARNAL	83960-78394
10	SH NEERAJ KUMAR	SECRETARY	H.NO. A-92, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL	98963-18553
11	SH. JITENDER PARNAMI	MEMBER	H.NO.171, SECTOR13 EXT., KARNAL	98130-69055
12	SH. CHETAN BHAGAT	MEMBER	H.NO.184 R, MODEL TOWN, KARNAL	92555-85866
13	SH. MUKESH MEHTA	MEMBER	H.NO. 2695, IST FLOOR, OPP. BANK OF INDIA, Dr. MUKHARJEE NAGAR, DELHI 110009	99102-25010
14	SH. RATTAN LAL BURDAK	MEMBER	SARKIT HOUSE, WARD NO. 27, KHICHRO KA BASS, SHRI GANGA FOUR WHEELS, SIKAR, 332001	95879-10000
15	SH. LALIT BHAGAT	MEMBR	H.NO. 191, SHRI RAJ NIWAS, GURUNANAK PURA, ADARSH NAGAR, JAIPUR 302004	94147-95148
16	SH. MANISH PARNAMI	MEMBER	98 A BLOCK, WARD NO. 10, CINEMA ROAD, PADAMPUR, GANGANAGAR 335041S	94140-88119

Principal
Shri Krishna Parnami
Public Sr. Sec. School
Model Town, Karnal